PCle to dual M.2 hat for Raspberry Pi 5；PCle to M.2 hat for Raspberry Pi 5

Series models : N/A

Sample reception time : September 23, 2024

Testing Period : September 23, 2024 ~ November 22, 2024

Test request : With reference to EU Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH), to screen two
hundred and forty-two (242) Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC).

Test method : Please refer to next page(s).

Results : Please refer to next page(s).

SUMMARY
Refer to EU Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH), to screen two hundred and forty-two (242) Substances of
Very High Concern (SVHC) in the submitted sample. The list is the one that is published by European Chemicals
Administration (ECHA) on November 07, 2024

Sample Description

(A1) Non-metallic material

(A2) Metallic material

(A3) Silver gray metal